
Body name Directorate Service Area Categorisation Supplier Name Date Net Amount Purpose of Spend Procurement Classification: ProClass Label
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda George Com Leeds 29/11/2021 -23.33 Clients Expenses 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 09/11/2021 0.69 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.gov.uk 18/11/2021 1.50 General Office Expenses 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 19/11/2021 2.02 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Home Bargains Chelmsle 16/11/2021 2.45 Catering Provisions 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 30/11/2021 3.48 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Asda Stores 5881 15/11/2021 5.65 General Debtors 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 17/11/2021 6.20 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 22/11/2021 7.42 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Giffgaff 26/11/2021 8.00 Telephones 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 03/11/2021 8.54 Other Premise Costs 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Fs *Techsmith 14/11/2021 8.59 IT Equipment & Software 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Sainsburys S/Mkts 17/11/2021 8.60 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 11/11/2021 8.70 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Birmingham City FC Store 05/11/2021 8.99 Clients Expenses 331300 - Sports & Playground Equipment & Maintenance - Sports Equipment
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 11 772 08/11/2021 9.67 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 11/11/2021 11.87 Furniture & Equipment 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 19/11/2021 11.87 IT Equipment & Software 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 04/11/2021 14.16 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Amznmktplace 09/11/2021 14.95 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 10/11/2021 15.79 Furniture & Equipment 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 07/11/2021 16.63 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 26/11/2021 17.61 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Hall Green 11/11/2021 18.88 Clients Expenses 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Holiday Inn Birmingham 19/11/2021 20.00 Professional Fees 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Paper & Print 17/11/2021 21.67 Furniture & Equipment 341100 - Stationery - Sundries
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 10/11/2021 23.00 Client Leaving Care Grant 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Seavers Fish Bar 12/11/2021 24.00 Catering Provisions 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 23/11/2021 24.85 IT Equipment & Software 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal 09/11/2021 29.17 IT Equipment & Software 279999 - Information Communications Technology - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Dell Products 16/11/2021 31.81 IT Equipment & Software 271200 - Information Communications Technology - Hardware
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 25/11/2021 34.88 Clients Transport Costs 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda George Com Leeds 29/11/2021 38.45 Clients Expenses 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Planning & Development Services Facebk Gehes8X5K2 17/11/2021 40.00 Advertising/Publicity/Promotion 191000 - Facilities & Management Services - Advertising
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Amznmktplace 11/11/2021 41.38 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 22/11/2021 45.00 Clients Expenses 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Amznmktplace 01/12/2021 48.60 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 08/11/2021 48.76 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Marks&Spencer PLC 17/11/2021 50.00 Other Employee Costs 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 01/12/2021 50.00 Clients Expenses 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 02/12/2021 60.00 Clients Expenses 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 29/11/2021 69.87 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 02/12/2021 80.23 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 23/11/2021 87.75 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Planning & Development Services Store Financial Servic 27/11/2021 100.00 Advertising/Publicity/Promotion 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 15/11/2021 103.48 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 03/11/2021 106.62 Clients Expenses 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 14/11/2021 108.25 IT Equipment & Software 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 25/11/2021 108.25 IT Equipment & Software 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal 04/11/2021 119.93 IT Equipment & Software 279999 - Information Communications Technology - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public DRI Advancedmessaging 27/11/2021 125.00 IT Equipment & Software 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Resources Corporate & Democratic Core National Tyre Serv 18/11/2021 150.00 Other Transport Costs 381500 - Vehicle Management - Parts
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Amznmktplace 10/11/2021 172.72 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Currys Solihull 27/11/2021 174.99 Furniture & Equipment 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 11/11/2021 229.02 IT Equipment & Software 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 15/11/2021 294.12 Client Leaving Care Grant 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Respect 12/11/2021 350.00 Training 201710 - Financial Services - Grants - Charitable
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Sq *C Baird Consultancy L 08/11/2021 405.00 Training 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Travelodge Gb0000 03/11/2021 472.18 Clients Expenses 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Birmingham Contractor Sta 18/11/2021 2340.94 Clients Expenses 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Chartered Insurance Insti 16/11/2021 -226.00 Training 171011 - Education - School Services
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Timpson Ltd 22/12/2021 -105.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 149999 - Clothing - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Screwfix Direct 22/12/2021 -36.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
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Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline.com 22/12/2021 -33.20 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon Prime 22/12/2021 -7.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Sherwoods (Photographic) 22/12/2021 -7.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 22/12/2021 1.23 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Poundland Ltd 22/12/2021 2.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Poundland Ltd 22/12/2021 2.20 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 22/12/2021 3.17 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 22/12/2021 3.45 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 22/12/2021 3.47 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Newport St 22/12/2021 3.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 22/12/2021 3.67 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 22/12/2021 3.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 3.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores 5881 22/12/2021 4.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 22/12/2021 4.34 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Cultural & Related Services Poundland Ltd 22/12/2021 4.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Central Eng Coop 22/12/2021 4.78 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 4.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Wilko Retail Limited 22/12/2021 5.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account www.Energybilling.co.uk 22/12/2021 5.00 General Debtors 370000 - Utilities
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account www.Energybilling.co.uk 22/12/2021 5.00 General Debtors 370000 - Utilities
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account www.Energybilling.co.uk 22/12/2021 5.00 General Debtors 370000 - Utilities
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 5.15 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 22/12/2021 5.19 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 22/12/2021 5.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 5.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Planning & Development Services HM Land Registry - Online 22/12/2021 6.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Planning & Development Services HM Land Registry - Online 22/12/2021 6.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Planning & Development Services HM Land Registry - Online 22/12/2021 6.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Planning & Development Services HM Land Registry - Online 22/12/2021 6.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Planning & Development Services HM Land Registry - Online 22/12/2021 6.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Planning & Development Services HM Land Registry - Online 22/12/2021 6.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Planning & Development Services HM Land Registry - Online 22/12/2021 6.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Planning & Development Services HM Land Registry - Online 22/12/2021 6.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Parmars News 22/12/2021 6.17 Purchase Card Statement Summary 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 6.68 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 22/12/2021 6.70 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Fieldhouse 22/12/2021 6.79 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 22/12/2021 7.13 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Robert Dyas Holdng Ltd 22/12/2021 7.96 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon Prime 22/12/2021 7.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amazon Prime 22/12/2021 7.99 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 8.33 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 22/12/2021 8.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 22/12/2021 8.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care B&M Retail Ltd 22/12/2021 8.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 22/12/2021 9.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 22/12/2021 9.45 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Dorridge Auto Limited 22/12/2021 9.48 Purchase Card Statement Summary 381400 - Vehicle Management - Maintenance
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 22/12/2021 9.74 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 9.89 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Netflix.com 22/12/2021 9.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171111 - Education - Audio Visual
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Dunelm Ltd 22/12/2021 10.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211210 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Soft Furnishings
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Hand Car Wash Ltd 22/12/2021 10.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 381400 - Vehicle Management - Maintenance
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account www.Utilita.co.uk 22/12/2021 10.00 General Debtors 370000 - Utilities
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 22/12/2021 10.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Robert Dyas Holdng Ltd 22/12/2021 10.39 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 22/12/2021 10.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 22/12/2021 11.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Virtualinout.com 22/12/2021 11.52 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271600 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Customised & Bespoke
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 22/12/2021 11.57 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 22/12/2021 11.71 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Robert Dyas Holdng Ltd 22/12/2021 11.97 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
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Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 11.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 11.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 12.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Sainsburys 22/12/2021 12.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 22/12/2021 12.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 22/12/2021 12.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 22/12/2021 12.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Argos Ltd 22/12/2021 13.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 22/12/2021 13.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Wilko Retail Limited 22/12/2021 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 22/12/2021 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 22/12/2021 14.43 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 14.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 22/12/2021 14.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Planning & Development Services DRI Advancedmessaging 22/12/2021 15.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Public Health Cultural & Related Services Tesco Stores 5114 22/12/2021 15.19 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 22/12/2021 15.22 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 15.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Dunelm Ltd 22/12/2021 16.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211210 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Soft Furnishings
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 22/12/2021 16.66 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 16.79 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Electric Centre Limited 22/12/2021 16.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101100 - Building Construction Materials - Electrical
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 16.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Other Housing Services T.O.A Taxis 22/12/2021 17.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care B&M Retail Ltd 22/12/2021 17.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 18.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 22/12/2021 18.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services NX Website 22/12/2021 19.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 22/12/2021 19.45 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Robert Dyas Holdng Ltd 22/12/2021 19.54 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Seagull Pizza 22/12/2021 20.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account www.Utilita.co.uk 22/12/2021 20.00 General Debtors 370000 - Utilities
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account www.Utilita.co.uk 22/12/2021 20.00 General Debtors 370000 - Utilities
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account www.Utilita.co.uk 22/12/2021 20.00 General Debtors 370000 - Utilities
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account www.Utilita.co.uk 22/12/2021 20.00 General Debtors 370000 - Utilities
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Seagull Fish Bar 22/12/2021 20.20 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Dunelm Ltd 22/12/2021 21.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211210 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Soft Furnishings
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 21.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 21.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Other Housing Services T.O.A Taxis 22/12/2021 22.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 23.96 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 22/12/2021 24.67 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 22/12/2021 24.68 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services McLaren Fitness 22/12/2021 24.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291400 - Arts & Leisure Services - Sport & Fitness
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 22/12/2021 26.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account www.Utilita.co.uk 22/12/2021 26.00 General Debtors 370000 - Utilities
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Ikea Ltd Shop Online 22/12/2021 26.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 26.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care B&M Retail Ltd 22/12/2021 27.09 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services West Midlands Trav 22/12/2021 27.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services West Midlands Trav 22/12/2021 27.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 22/12/2021 28.38 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda George Com Leeds 22/12/2021 28.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 22/12/2021 29.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 29.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 22/12/2021 30.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 22/12/2021 30.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Johnstones Dec Centre 22/12/2021 31.64 Purchase Card Statement Summary 102100 - Building Construction Materials - Paint & Finishing
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Cranmore Fish Bar 22/12/2021 31.70 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 32.39 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 32.45 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 32.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Emotional Logic Centre 22/12/2021 33.07 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271600 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Customised & Bespoke
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Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 33.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services - DSG Central Children & Education Services Ebay Commerce UK Ltd 22/12/2021 35.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 35.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Bradley Environmental 22/12/2021 36.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171011 - Education - School Services
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Screwfix Direct 22/12/2021 36.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account www.Utilita.co.uk 22/12/2021 37.00 General Debtors 370000 - Utilities
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 22/12/2021 37.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care B&M Retail Ltd 22/12/2021 38.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Cornucopia 22/12/2021 40.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Argos Ltd 22/12/2021 40.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 22/12/2021 42.06 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 42.12 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Wm Morrisons Store 22/12/2021 42.64 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care John Lewis 22/12/2021 45.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 22/12/2021 45.36 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 22/12/2021 45.36 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Yorkshiretrading.com 22/12/2021 46.77 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 22/12/2021 47.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Sumup *Charde Guest Hous 22/12/2021 50.00 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 51.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Travelodge Gb0000 22/12/2021 52.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 54.93 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services West Midlands Trav 22/12/2021 55.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services West Midlands Trav 22/12/2021 55.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services West Midlands Trav 22/12/2021 55.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 22/12/2021 55.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 22/12/2021 55.28 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Next Directory 22/12/2021 55.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Premier Inn 22/12/2021 56.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 22/12/2021 56.55 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 22/12/2021 56.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 22/12/2021 58.43 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 22/12/2021 60.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 22/12/2021 60.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 22/12/2021 60.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 22/12/2021 60.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 22/12/2021 60.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 22/12/2021 60.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Lindt Sprungli Uk Ltd 22/12/2021 60.85 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public PSA Parts 22/12/2021 62.04 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 62.09 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 62.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 64.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Argos Ltd 22/12/2021 64.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Moneyclaim.gov 22/12/2021 70.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Www.Boxallprofile.Org 22/12/2021 72.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Eb *Transitions 16 To 22/12/2021 74.37 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Eb *Transitions 16 To 22/12/2021 74.37 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 22/12/2021 74.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Premier Inn 22/12/2021 76.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 77.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 22/12/2021 77.67 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Sp * Quill Productions 22/12/2021 78.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Moneyclaim.gov 22/12/2021 80.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Screwfix Direct 22/12/2021 80.02 Purchase Card Statement Summary 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care HMCourts-Service.G 22/12/2021 81.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 22/12/2021 81.92 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 22/12/2021 82.48 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 22/12/2021 83.86 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 22/12/2021 85.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services HM Passport Office 22/12/2021 85.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 86.56 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 22/12/2021 88.21 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
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Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 22/12/2021 89.65 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline.com 22/12/2021 89.65 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Friday Lane Nurseries 22/12/2021 93.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 249999 - Horticultural - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services - DSG Central Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 22/12/2021 97.05 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 22/12/2021 100.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 100.74 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Costco Wholesale 22/12/2021 103.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 104.84 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Timpson Ltd 22/12/2021 105.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 149999 - Clothing - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Severn Trent Water 22/12/2021 108.71 Purchase Card Statement Summary 370000 - Utilities
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal 22/12/2021 111.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 22/12/2021 111.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Wm Morrisons Store 22/12/2021 111.70 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Amazon.co.uk 22/12/2021 111.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 113.70 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Wix.com 22/12/2021 114.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Mr Memory 22/12/2021 115.68 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public HMCourts-Service.G 22/12/2021 116.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 22/12/2021 117.62 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 22/12/2021 118.75 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Wrendale Designs 22/12/2021 119.98 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 123.45 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Ao Retail Limited 22/12/2021 129.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public HMCourts-Service.G 22/12/2021 135.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services HM Passport Newport 22/12/2021 143.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Crowne Plaza 22/12/2021 153.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 153.89 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tvlicensing.co.uk 22/12/2021 159.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tvlicensing.co.uk 22/12/2021 159.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Wilko.com 22/12/2021 160.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Dunelm Ltd 22/12/2021 162.20 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211210 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Soft Furnishings
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Johnstones Dec Centre 22/12/2021 163.58 Purchase Card Statement Summary 102100 - Building Construction Materials - Paint & Finishing
Solihull MBC Childrens Services - DSG Central Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 164.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 22/12/2021 183.05 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 183.85 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Miss Lillys Florist 22/12/2021 184.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 249999 - Horticultural - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services The Helping Hand Compan 22/12/2021 191.28 Purchase Card Statement Summary 311300 - Healthcare - Equipment
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Getsling.Com 22/12/2021 192.92 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Eb *Understanding Trau 22/12/2021 201.44 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Moneyclaim.gov 22/12/2021 205.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Moneyclaim.gov 22/12/2021 205.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 22/12/2021 232.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Premier Inn 22/12/2021 248.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tudors Esuites 22/12/2021 250.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Homebase.co.uk 22/12/2021 262.53 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public HMCourts-Service.G 22/12/2021 271.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public National Mcycle Museu 22/12/2021 273.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services DVLA Vehicle Tax 22/12/2021 277.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public HMCourts-Service.G 22/12/2021 277.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 22/12/2021 285.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 22/12/2021 312.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Sumup *Charde Guest Hous 22/12/2021 315.00 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Sumup *Charde Guest Hous 22/12/2021 315.00 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Sumup *Charde Guest Hous 22/12/2021 315.00 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public HMCourts-Service.G 22/12/2021 325.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services - DSG Central Children & Education Services Prontaprint 22/12/2021 355.68 Purchase Card Statement Summary 341100 - Stationery - Sundries
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Oakfurniturela 22/12/2021 374.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Dunelm 22/12/2021 398.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public HMCourts-Service.G 22/12/2021 408.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 22/12/2021 409.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Moneyclaim.gov 22/12/2021 455.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Moneyclaim.gov 22/12/2021 455.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Planning & Development Services Hotel At Booking.com 22/12/2021 510.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
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Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Pearson Ed Ltd 22/12/2021 554.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171011 - Education - School Services
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Sumup *Charde Guest Hous 22/12/2021 630.00 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Planning & Development Services www.Labc.uk.com 22/12/2021 666.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sp * Divan Bed Wh 22/12/2021 828.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Sherwoods (Photographic) 22/12/2021 884.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Oak Furnitureland Group L 22/12/2021 889.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amz*Union-Mart-UK 22/12/2021 -212.49 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amz*Union-Mart-UK 22/12/2021 -212.49 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
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